SCHOOL OF LAW
Spring 2018
Draft Exam Schedule

1/16/2018 1:59 PM

Roo
e g
Date e 0 e (Name o e co e-Section #- Professo
Thursday, April 26, Friday, Reading Days
April 27, 2018
.
Tuesday, February 6, 2018 12:00 PM Human Rights, Civ. Lib, National Security Law (01) Ashcroft/Brauch RH 114
Monday, April 30, 2018 9:00am Constitutional Law Il (01) Jacob RH 116
Tuesday, May 1, 2018 9:00 AM Make-up Exam Time RH 114
9:00am Torts 11 (01) Brauch RH 112
9:00am Torts 11 (02) Hensler RH 116
1:30pm Negotiable Instruments/Payment Systems (01) Hensler RH 201
6:00pm Secured Transactions (01) Griffin RH 112
Wednesday, May 2, 2018 1:30pm Virginia Procedure (01) Madison RH 116
6:00pm Virginia Procedure (01) McKee RH 201
6:00pm Labor Law (01) Cameron RH 116
Thursday, May 3, 2018 9:00 AM Make-up Exam Time RH 116
9:00am Contracts Il (01) Gantt RH 112
9:00am Contracts Il (02) Folsom RH 114
1:30pm Business Acquisitions & Transactions (02) Griffin RH 201
6:00pm Client Interviewing & Counseling (01) Peters RH 201

Friday, May 4, 2018

Constitutional Criminal Procedure (01) Jacob RH 116

Monday, May 7, 2018 9:00 AM Make-up Exam Time RH 116
9:00am Criminal Law (01) (02) Stern RH 114
Tuesday, May 8, 2018 9:00am Family Law (01) Kohm RH 116
9:00am Civil Procedure Il (01) Duane RH 114
9:00am Civil Procedure Il (02) Madison RH 112
Wednesday, May 9, 2018 9:00 AM Make-up Exam Time RH 114
9:00am Special Topics: Federal Civil Pretrial Practice & Procedure (01) Morgan RH 201
Thursday, May 10, 2018 9:00 AM Make-up Exam Time RH 114
9:00am Property (01) (02) DeGroff RH 112
1:30pm Professional Responsibility (01) Gantt RH 114

Friday, May 11, 2018

THESE COURSES: HAVE
EITHER A TAKE HOME EXAM,
A PAPER, OR NO EXAM, AS
DETERMINED BY THE
PROFESSOR.

Legal Analysis, Research & Writing Il (01, 02); Advanced Appellate Advocacy
| & Il; Advanced Trial Practice | & II; Apprenticeship; Child Advocacy Clinic;
Civil Practice Clinic; Externship: Judicial/Governmental/ Private Firm;
Externship: Legal Aid; Externship: Nonprofit; Externship: Nonprofit ACLJ;
Health Care Law; Immigration Law Practicum; International Criminal Law;
Insurance; Juvenile Law; Negotiations; Non-Profit, Tax Exempt Organizations;
Professional Skills Practicum; Right to Work Practicum; Special Topics: Cyber
Security Law; Special Topics: Law Journal; Technological Competence in
LAW Il (01, 02); Trial Practice (01, 02).




